10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Emergency Services Dispatcher Il
Emergency Services Dispatcher Il
Emergency Services Dispatcher Il
Emergency Services Dispatcher Il
Emergency Services Dispatch

Supervisor

Emergency Services Dispatch
Supervisor

Emergency Services Dispatcher Il
Emergency Services Dispatch
Supervisor

Emergency Services Dispatcher I
Emergency Services Dispatcher Il
Emergency Services Dispatch

Supervisor

Manager Emergency Services
Dispatch

Emergency Services Dispatcher Il
Emergency Services Dispatcher Il
Emergency Services Dispatcher Il
Emergency Services Dispatcher Il

Emergency Services Dispatcher Il

Emergency Services Dispatch
Supervisor

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch

Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch

Total Wages

$223,009

$192,533

$190,410

$157,496

$154,115

$152,506

$143,042

$134,500

$128,310

$127,214

$126,549

$125,987

$125,927

$124,928

$121,268

$119,431

$118,475

$116,589



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Emergency Services Dispatcher Il

Emergency Services Dispatcher Il

Emergency Services Dispatcher Il

Emergency Services Dispatcher Il

Emergency Services Dispatcher Il

Emergency Services Dispatcher Il

Emergency Services Dispatcher Il

Emergency Services Dispatcher Il

Emergency Services Dispatcher I

Emergency Services Dispatcher |

Emergency Services Dispatcher |

Emergency Services Dispatcher |

Emergency Services Dispatcher |

Emergency Services Dispatcher |

Emergency Services Dispatcher Il

Emergency Services Dispatcher |

Emergency Services Dispatcher |

Retired Annuitant LI

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch

Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch
Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch

Law Enforcement-Consolidated
Dispatch

$115,617

$111,568

$109,052

$102,687

$86,535

$82,564

$80,640

$76,068

$68,722

$62,038

$59,260

$38,417

$34,102

$30,967

$19,352

$18,598

$16,515

$940



37. Emergency Services Dispatcher Il Alameda County Law Enforcement-Consolidated $160
Dispatch

38. Retired Annuitant LI Alameda County Law Enforcement-Consolidated $157
Dispatch



